DESIGN INSTITUTE OF SAN DIEGO

ESTIMATED TUITION, FEES AND EXPENSES

8555 Commerce Avenue
San Diego, CA 92121
(858) 566-1200 Fax (858) 566-2711

Estimated Expenses for Full-time Beginning Undergraduate Students

*Beginning students are those who are entering postsecondary education for the first time.

ESTIMATED
EXPENSES FOR
ACADEMIC YEAR

Tuition and fees*
Books and supplies
Living arrangement
Off Campus

Room and board

Other

Off Campus with
Family

Other

TOTAL EXPENSES

Off Campus

Off Campus with
Family

2013-2014

$18,023

$1,117

$11,268

$4,167

$4,275

2013-2014

$34,575

$23,415

2014-2015

$18,023

$921

$11,493

$4,149

$4,266

2014-2015

$34,586

$23,210

2015-2016

$20,410

$921

$11,970

$4,167

$4,284

2015-2016

$37,468

$25,615

2016-2017

$20,410

$948

$12,492

$4,158

$4,284

2016-2017

$38,008

$25,642

Source: http://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/?q = Design + Institute + of + san + diego&s = all&id = 113582#expenses Updated 4-11-17




