

8555 Commerce Avenue San Diego, CA 92121 (858) 566-1200 Fax (858) 566-2711

Estimated Expenses for Full-time Beginning Undergraduate Students

*Beginning students are those who are entering postsecondary education for the first time.

ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017
Tuition and fees*	\$18,023	\$18,023	\$20,410	\$20,410
Books and supplies	\$1,117	\$921	\$921	\$948
Living arrangement				
Off Campus				
Room and board	\$11,268	\$11,493	\$11,970	\$12,492
Other	\$4,167	\$4,149	\$4,167	\$4,158
Off Campus with Family				
Other	\$4,275	\$4,266	\$4,284	\$4,284
TOTAL EXPENSES	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017
Off Campus	\$34,575	\$34,586	\$37,468	\$38,008
Off Campus with Family	\$23,415	\$23,210	\$25,615	\$25,642